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Cust lD
Account #

lnvoice #

lnvoice Date

Shipped To
Debbie

6618 N US Hwy

Apartment C
NEWLAND, NC

TRUDEB

44106

r016617

12t20t2024

'l9E

28657

Blue Ridge Propane, lnc.

14 Turbyfill Road, PO Box 789

Newland, NC 28657

(828)-733-3603

Sold To

Deborah M Banner Trust
PO Box '1390

NEWLAND, NC 28657

Date 1212012024

Salesperson 999

PO#

QuantityCategory Description

Terms

Order Date

Ship Via

1O DAYS

Unit Price Amount

1.00 APPL Rinnai EX38 Heater
Regular Sales Taxable

1.00 PART Parts / Materials
Regular Sales Taxable

SLAT Labor - Taxable
Regular Sales Taxable

100

2,249.00000 2,249.00
151.81

150.00
10.13

350.00
23.63

150.00000

350.00000

$2,749.00

$185.57

$2,934.57

Total Due $2,934.57

PAGE #: Page 1of'l

Subtotal
North Carolina

lnvoice Total

Rinnai Monitor Heater Model: EX38DVP Serial: LB-003555
-- Set 420# Cylinder containing

10% propane. Ran 16 feet for 3/8" copper lineto heater
location. HOoked at tank; installed Rinnai heater. Checked
and fired, all in working order. Leak checked system to
controls; no leaks.
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