	TICE	Blue Ridge Propane, 14 Turbyfill Road, PC Newland, NC 28657 (828)-733-3603	) Box 789	Cust ID Account # Invoice # Invoice Date	TRUDEB 44106 1016617 12/20/2024
Sold To Deborah M Banner Trust PO Box 1390 NEWLAND, NC 28657				Shipped To Debbie 6618 N US Hwy 19E Apartment C NEWLAND, NC 28657	
Date Salesperson	12/20/2024 999	Terms Order Date	10 DAYS		
PO #		Ship Via			
Quantity Category Description				Unit Price	Amount
1.00	APPL Rinnai EX38 Hea Regular Sales Ta			2,249.00000	2,249.00 151.81
1.00	PART Parts / Materials Regular Sales Ta	axable		150.00000	150.00 10.13
1.00	SLAT Labor - Taxable Regular Sales Ta	axable		350.00000	350.00 23.63

	Subtotal	\$2,749.00
	North Carolina	\$185.57
	Invoice Total	\$2,934.57
Rinnai Monitor Heater Model: EX38DVP Serial: LB-003555 ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		
	Total Due	\$2,934.57